
Transactions

Account type: SELECT ACCOUNT 
Account number: 10020176

Sort code: 16-17-30
Account name: BRUNT EH/SELECT

Date: 16th May 2023

Your transactions 

Showing: Last 4 months,  All Transactions

Date Type Description Paid in Paid out Balance

16 Jan 2023 DPC To A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via Mobile 
Xfer

- £450.00 £5,661.23

16 Jan 2023 DPC EHB FLEX ACCOUNT , EHB RBS , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT , FP 13/01/23 10 , 
27233146276160000R

- £1,300.00 £4,361.23

16 Jan 2023 POS 0770 13JAN23 CD , MCDONALDS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £9.87 £4,351.36

16 Jan 2023 POS 8510 15JAN23 C , BOOTS,MEADOWHALL , 
MEADOWHALL GB

- £14.52 £4,336.84

16 Jan 2023 POS 8510 14JAN23 , WOLFWORTHY LTD , 
MACCLESFIELD GB

- £48.59 £4,288.25

16 Jan 2023 POS 0770 14JAN23 D , UBER * EATS , PENDING 
, LONDON GB

- £6.68 £4,281.57

16 Jan 2023 POS 0770 15JAN23 CD , FUNSTATION , 
MEADOWHALL , SHEFFIELD GB

- £15.00 £4,266.57

16 Jan 2023 POS 0770 13JAN23 CD , KFC HANDSWORTH , 
HANDSWORTH GB

- £7.49 £4,259.08

16 Jan 2023 POS 0770 15JAN23 CD , BOOST JUICE BARS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £4.00 £4,255.08

16 Jan 2023 POS 8510 15JAN23 C , VUE CINEMAS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £6.48 £4,248.60

16 Jan 2023 POS 0770 14JAN23 CD , CENTRAL ENG COOP , 
S124WD GB

- £13.00 £4,235.60

16 Jan 2023 S/O JAX , FP 16/01/23 30 , 
19013032237800000R

- £100.00 £4,135.60

16 Jan 2023 D/D GOSHCC - £10.00 £4,125.60

16 Jan 2023 D/D ROYAL LONDON - £57.42 £4,068.18

16 Jan 2023 D/D CENTREPOINT SOHO F - £12.00 £4,056.18

16 Jan 2023 D/D TAURUS INSURANCE - £15.00 £4,041.18

17 Jan 2023 DPC From A/C 10216286 , BRUNT EH , Via 
Mobile Xfer

£2,700.00 - £6,741.18

17 Jan 2023 DPC PETE BRUNT , EDDIE , VIA MOBILE - PYMT - £10.00 £6,731.18

17 Jan 2023 POS 0770 16JAN23 CD , FIREHOUSE FITNESS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £1.00 £6,730.18

17 Jan 2023 S/O BRUNT EH - £400.00 £6,330.18

17 Jan 2023 D/D ANIMAL HEALTH CARE - £14.00 £6,316.18

17 Jan 2023 D/D SAVE THE CHILDREN - £5.00 £6,311.18

17 Jan 2023 D/D SEVERN TRENT WATER - £43.31 £6,267.87

18 Jan 2023 BAC K LINAKER , FP 18/01/23 1423 , 
600000001065920870

£30.00 - £6,297.87

18 Jan 2023 POS 8510 17JAN23 C , THE VINE , WEST 
BROMWICH GB

- £28.35 £6,269.52

18 Jan 2023 POS 8510 17JAN23 , HMRC GOV.UK SA , 
GLASGOW GB

- £2,795.20 £3,474.32
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20 Jan 2023 POS 8510 19JAN23 , SPORTSSHOES.COM , 
SHIPLEY, WES GB , REFUND

£97.99 - £3,572.31

20 Jan 2023 S/O BRUNT EH - £625.00 £2,947.31

23 Jan 2023 BAC LYNAS M J , HES ON OF OUR OWN , FP 
22/01/23 1851 , RP4659989298290200

£112.00 - £3,059.31

23 Jan 2023 BAC BRUNT PF&JK/ROY GL £7.50 - £3,066.81

23 Jan 2023 DPC PETE BRUNT , EDDIE , VIA MOBILE - PYMT - £15.00 £3,051.81

23 Jan 2023 DPC PHIL TATTOO , 23/01/23 , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 23/01/23 10 , 
16164350535036000R

- £450.00 £2,601.81

23 Jan 2023 POS 8510 20JAN23 , SPOTIFY UK , LONDON GB - £16.99 £2,584.82

23 Jan 2023 POS 0770 22JAN23 D , EASYJET K4R7NDV , 
LUTON GB

- £333.63 £2,251.19

23 Jan 2023 POS 8510 21JAN23 , ASOS PAYMENTS UK , 
LIMIT , LONDON GB

- £93.00 £2,158.19

23 Jan 2023 POS 8510 22JAN23 , MICROSOFT*XBOX , 
READING GB

- £15.99 £2,142.20

23 Jan 2023 POS 0770 21JAN23 D , UBER * EATS , PENDING 
, LONDON GB

- £18.47 £2,123.73

23 Jan 2023 D/D SHEFFIELD CITY COU - £137.00 £1,986.73

23 Jan 2023 D/D NSPCC - £5.00 £1,981.73

24 Jan 2023 BAC B EDWARDS , FLIGHTS AND ACCOM , FP 
24/01/23 1513 , 500000001069184667

£1.00 - £1,982.73

24 Jan 2023 BAC B EDWARDS , FLIGHTS AND ACCOM , FP 
24/01/23 1514 , 100000001065944758

£429.00 - £2,411.73

24 Jan 2023 DPC From A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via 
Mobile Xfer

£175.00 - £2,586.73

24 Jan 2023 DPC KNIGHTS SHULMANS L, LHA/H4483/69455 
, VIA MOBILE - PYMT , FP 24/01/23 10 , 
56104243638412000R

- £197.54 £2,389.19

24 Jan 2023 POS 0770 23JAN23 CD , DOMINOS PIZZA , 
HANDSWORTH GB

- £9.99 £2,379.20

25 Jan 2023 DPC MATT , EDDIE , VIA MOBILE - PYMT , FP 
24/01/23 10 , 46183455098528000R

- £11.50 £2,367.70

25 Jan 2023 POS 8510 24JAN23 C , J D SPORTS FASHION, 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £12.00 £2,355.70

25 Jan 2023 POS 8510 24JAN23 , AIRBNB * , HMSZ54BKKT , 
203-318-1111 GB

- £986.53 £1,369.17

25 Jan 2023 D/D NDCS SUPP - £5.00 £1,364.17

26 Jan 2023 POS 8510 24JAN23 C , CAFFE NERO , 
SHEFFIELD H , SHEFFIELD GB

- £10.15 £1,354.02

26 Jan 2023 POS 0770 25JAN23 CD , BOOTS,SHEFFIELD , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £15.50 £1,338.52

26 Jan 2023 POS 8510 25JAN23 C , SAINSBURYS S/MKTS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £7.16 £1,331.36

27 Jan 2023 BAC LYNAS M J , HES ON OF OUR OWN , FP 
27/01/23 1155 , RP4659989871916600

£329.00 - £1,660.36

27 Jan 2023 DPC PHIL TATTOO , 27/01/23 , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 27/01/23 10 , 
53175926423892000R

- £140.00 £1,520.36

27 Jan 2023 POS 0770 26JAN23 CD , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £2.65 £1,517.71

30 Jan 2023 D/D GOCARDLESS - £10.00 £1,507.71

31 Jan 2023 D/D UTILITY WAREHOUSE , INITIAL PAYMENT - £270.00 £1,237.71

1 Feb 2023 BAC LYNAS M J , HES ON OF OUR OWN , FP 
31/01/23 1915 , RP4659980445205000

£10.00 - £1,247.71

1 Feb 2023 POS 8510 31JAN23 , NATIONALLEAGUELIVE, 
LONDON GB

- £9.50 £1,238.21

1 Feb 2023 POS 8510 31JAN23 , SCHUH , LIVINGSTONE GB - £95.00 £1,143.21
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1 Feb 2023 POS 8510 31JAN23 , FIREHOUSE FITNESS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £29.99 £1,113.22

1 Feb 2023 D/D ROCKSTEADY MUSIC - £37.29 £1,075.93

1 Feb 2023 D/D PLATFORM FUNDING - £708.38 £367.55

2 Feb 2023 POS 0770 01FEB23 D , APPLE.COM/BILL , 
08001076285 IE

- £4.49 £363.06

2 Feb 2023 D/D PET PROTECT LTD - £12.42 £350.64

3 Feb 2023 BAC BRUNT EDWARD , ME , FP 03/02/23 1345 , 
FP23034O19083403

£500.00 - £850.64

3 Feb 2023 DPC From A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via 
Mobile Xfer

£300.00 - £1,150.64

3 Feb 2023 POS 8510 02FEB23 , ASOS PAYMENTS UK , 
LIMIT , LONDON GB , REFUND

£93.00 - £1,243.64

3 Feb 2023 POS 0770 02FEB23 CD , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £22.10 £1,221.54

6 Feb 2023 BAC PLATFORM BRO COLLE, MTG ACC 
CLOSED , FP 06/02/23 0147 , 
48013521646174000N, MTG ACC CLOSED

£708.38 - £1,929.92

6 Feb 2023 POS 0770 03FEB23 D , APPLE.COM/BILL , 
08001076285 IE , REFUND

£4.49 - £1,934.41

6 Feb 2023 POS 0770 05FEB23 CD , ASDA STORES 4769 , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £57.75 £1,876.66

6 Feb 2023 POS 0770 05FEB23 CD , MCDONALDS , 
DONCASTER GB

- £12.14 £1,864.52

6 Feb 2023 POS 8510 03FEB23 , TAKEAWAY BAY OF , 
BENGA , LEEDS GB

- £38.80 £1,825.72

6 Feb 2023 POS 8510 05FEB23 , VERY , BOOTLE GB - £98.73 £1,726.99

6 Feb 2023 POS 0770 04FEB23 D , UBER * EATS , PENDING 
, LONDON GB

- £17.05 £1,709.94

6 Feb 2023 POS 8510 03FEB23 , DCLT , DONCASTER GB - £21.50 £1,688.44

6 Feb 2023 POS 8510 03FEB23 , DCLT , DONCASTER GB - £24.50 £1,663.94

6 Feb 2023 POS 8510 03FEB23 , RICH TONE MUSIC , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £533.00 £1,130.94

6 Feb 2023 POS 8510 04FEB23 , STEAM PURCHASE , 
SEATTLE DE

- £10.99 £1,119.95

6 Feb 2023 D/D SKY DIGITAL - £134.00 £985.95

7 Feb 2023 POS 8510 06FEB23 , STEAMGAMES.COM , 
4259522 , HAMBURG DE

- £0.79 £985.16

7 Feb 2023 POS 8510 06FEB23 , XSOLLA _ROBLOX , 
LIMASSOL CY

- £8.13 £977.03

7 Feb 2023 POS 8510 06FEB23 C , UP AND RUNNING , 
SHEFFIE , SHEFFIELD GB

- £7.49 £969.54

8 Feb 2023 BAC VODAFONE LTD £19.34 - £988.88

8 Feb 2023 POS 8510 07FEB23 C , BLACKS , BR 481 SHEFFI 
GB

- £26.00 £962.88

8 Feb 2023 POS 0770 07FEB23 D , SERVEDUP* THE , 
BATCH HO , LONDON GB

- £11.02 £951.86

8 Feb 2023 POS 0770 07FEB23 CD , CHESTERFIELD , 
FOOTBALL , CHESTERFIELD GB

- £4.00 £947.86

8 Feb 2023 POS 8510 07FEB23 , H & M SHEFFIELD , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £125.09 £822.77

9 Feb 2023 POS 0770 08FEB23 CD , J D SPORTS FASHION, 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £37.00 £785.77

9 Feb 2023 POS 0770 08FEB23 CD , SUMUP *UNIFIED , 
MINDS , THORNTONCLEVE GB

- £3.00 £782.77

10 Feb 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD WAGES , 
FP 10/02/23 1123 , 12112316890290000N, 
MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD WAGES , 
VIA MOBILE - PYMT

£1,185.36 - £1,968.13
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10 Feb 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD 
DIVIDENDS , FP 10/02/23 1131 , 
39113150926747000N, MY BUSINESS 
COACH , MBC LTD DIVIDENDS , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT

£4,228.49 - £6,196.62

10 Feb 2023 DPC KIA LINAKER , EUROS , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 10/02/23 10 , 
01150531159402000R

- £275.00 £5,921.62

10 Feb 2023 DPC EHB FLEX ACCOUNT , EHB RBS , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT , FP 10/02/23 10 , 
41115208189911000R

- £1,000.00 £4,921.62

10 Feb 2023 POS 8510 09FEB23 C , ZETTLE_*ELLIOTT , 
KNELL , SHEFFIELD GB

- £30.00 £4,891.62

13 Feb 2023 DPC PADDY , DOG MONEH , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 11/02/23 10 , 
27162020993704000R

- £100.00 £4,791.62

13 Feb 2023 POS 0770 11FEB23 CD , PRET A MANGER , 258 
GB

- £9.85 £4,781.77

13 Feb 2023 POS 0770 12FEB23 CD , P & O FERRIES LTD , 
PO KENT RETAI GB

- £7.15 £4,774.62

13 Feb 2023 POS 0770 12FEB23 CD , P & O FERRIES LTD , 
PO KENT RETAI GB

- £36.11 £4,738.51

13 Feb 2023 POS 8510 13FEB23 , MICROSOFT*S , 
UBSCRIPTION , READING GB

- £10.99 £4,727.52

13 Feb 2023 POS 8510 12FEB23 C , WDFF PRIDE OF KENT, 
FELTHAM GB

- £16.49 £4,711.03

13 Feb 2023 POS 0770 11FEB23 CD , GREGGS PLC , 
BIRMINGHAM GB

- £4.65 £4,706.38

13 Feb 2023 POS 0770 10FEB23 D , UBER * EATS , PENDING 
, LONDON GB

- £23.62 £4,682.76

13 Feb 2023 POS 8510 11FEB23 , BLIZZARD , 
ENTERTAINMENT , VERSAILLES FR

- £9.99 £4,672.77

13 Feb 2023 POS 0770 12FEB23 D , DIRECT FERRIES , 
LIMITED , LONDON EC4Y 8 GB

- £82.99 £4,589.78

13 Feb 2023 POS 0770 11FEB23 CD , MCDONALDS , 
WESTERHAM GB

- £15.43 £4,574.35

13 Feb 2023 POS 0770 11FEB23 CD , WH SMITH , 
BIRMINGHAM AI , BIRMINGHAM GB

- £19.90 £4,554.45

13 Feb 2023 POS 0770 11FEB23 D , THE RESTAURANT , 
GROUP , LONDON GB

- £4.25 £4,550.20

13 Feb 2023 POS 8510 11FEB23 C , MCDONALDS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £20.46 £4,529.74

13 Feb 2023 POS 0770 11FEB23 D , THE RESTAURANT , 
GROUP , LONDON GB

- £38.00 £4,491.74

13 Feb 2023 POS 0770 11FEB23 D , THE RESTAURANT , 
GROUP , LONDON GB

- £19.50 £4,472.24

13 Feb 2023 POS 0770 12FEB23 CD , P & O FERRIES LTD , 
PO KENT RETAI GB

- £5.35 £4,466.89

14 Feb 2023 POS 8510 13FEB23 , DISNEY ALL ACCESS , 
CHESSY FR , EUR 480.00, VRATE 1.1267, 
N-S TRN FEE 11.71

- £437.70 £4,029.19

14 Feb 2023 POS 8510 12FEB23 , STATION AVIA , SAINT 
LEGER FR , EUR 62.69, VRATE 1.1267, N-S 
TRN FEE 1.53

- £57.17 £3,972.02

14 Feb 2023 POS 8510 12FEB23 C , STATION AVIA , SAINT 
LEGER FR , EUR 7.90, VRATE 1.1269, N-S 
TRN FEE 0.19

- £7.20 £3,964.82

14 Feb 2023 POS 8510 12FEB23 C , STATION AVIA , SAINT 
LEGER FR , EUR 8.00, VRATE 1.1267, N-S 
TRN FEE 0.20

- £7.30 £3,957.52

14 Feb 2023 POS 8510 13FEB23 C , 2THELOO GARE DE L , 
EST , PARIS FR , EUR 1.00, VRATE 1.1235, 
N-S TRN FEE 0.02

- £0.91 £3,956.61

14 Feb 2023 POS 8510 13FEB23 C , 2THELOO GARE DE L , 
EST , PARIS FR , EUR 1.00, VRATE 1.1235, 
N-S TRN FEE 0.02

- £0.91 £3,955.70
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14 Feb 2023 D/D TAURUS INSURANCE - £15.00 £3,940.70

15 Feb 2023 POS 8510 14FEB23 , DISNEY ALL ACCESS , 
CHESSY FR , EUR 480.00, VRATE 1.1262, 
N-S TRN FEE 11.72

- £437.90 £3,502.80

15 Feb 2023 D/D GOSHCC - £10.00 £3,492.80

16 Feb 2023 POS 8510 15FEB23 C , DISNEY CONTACTLE , 
MARNE LA VALL FR , EUR 15.00, VRATE 
1.1303, N-S TRN FEE 0.36

- £13.63 £3,479.17

16 Feb 2023 S/O JAX , FP 16/02/23 30 , 
22023027369696000R

- £100.00 £3,379.17

16 Feb 2023 D/D ROYAL LONDON - £57.42 £3,321.75

16 Feb 2023 D/D CENTREPOINT SOHO F - £12.00 £3,309.75

17 Feb 2023 POS 8510 16FEB23 , KODAK ALARIS E , PARIS 
FR , EUR 15.00, VRATE 1.1227, N-S TRN 
FEE 0.37

- £13.73 £3,296.02

17 Feb 2023 S/O BRUNT EH - £400.00 £2,896.02

17 Feb 2023 D/D ANIMAL HEALTH CARE - £14.00 £2,882.02

17 Feb 2023 D/D SAVE THE CHILDREN - £5.00 £2,877.02

17 Feb 2023 D/D SEVERN TRENT WATER - £43.31 £2,833.71

20 Feb 2023 DPC PETE BRUNT , PETROL , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT

- £30.00 £2,803.71

20 Feb 2023 DPC KIA LINAKER , HOLIDAY MONEEZ , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT , FP 18/02/23 10 , 
55091440349529000R

- £50.00 £2,753.71

20 Feb 2023 POS 0770 19FEB23 CD , MEDWAY GREGGS , 
GILLINGHAM, K GB

- £17.05 £2,736.66

20 Feb 2023 POS 8510 19FEB23 C , MEDWAY GREGGS , 
GILLINGHAM, K GB

- £2.45 £2,734.21

20 Feb 2023 POS 0770 19FEB23 CD , MCDONALDS , 
NORTHAMPTON GB

- £1.79 £2,732.42

20 Feb 2023 S/O BRUNT EH - £625.00 £2,107.42

21 Feb 2023 POS 8510 20FEB23 , SPOTIFY , LONDON GB - £16.99 £2,090.43

21 Feb 2023 POS 8510 20FEB23 C , SAINSBURYS S/MKTS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £7.00 £2,083.43

21 Feb 2023 D/D NSPCC - £5.00 £2,078.43

22 Feb 2023 BAC BRUNT PF&JK/ROY GL £7.50 - £2,085.93

22 Feb 2023 D/D NDCS - NON SUPPORT - £5.00 £2,080.93

22 Feb 2023 D/D TV LICENCE DDA - £159.00 £1,921.93

27 Feb 2023 POS 8510 25FEB23 C , THE PEACOCK , 
CUTTHORPE , CHESTERFIELD GB

- £7.90 £1,914.03

27 Feb 2023 POS 8510 26FEB23 C , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £29.50 £1,884.53

27 Feb 2023 POS 0770 24FEB23 CD , IKEA LTD 519 , 
SHEFFIELD , SHEFFIELD GB

- £1.20 £1,883.33

27 Feb 2023 POS 8510 25FEB23 C , THE GLASSWORKS , 
CHESTERFIELD GB

- £8.70 £1,874.63

27 Feb 2023 POS 0770 26FEB23 D , WWW.SKYBET.COM , 
03300244777 GB

- £20.00 £1,854.63

27 Feb 2023 POS 8510 24FEB23 , VERY , BOOTLE GB - £24.99 £1,829.64

28 Feb 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD EXP , FP 
28/02/23 1258 , 26125803633267000N, MY 
BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD EXP , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT

£14.60 - £1,844.24

28 Feb 2023 D/D GOCARDLESS - £10.00 £1,834.24

28 Feb 2023 D/D UTILITY WAREHOUSE - £107.13 £1,727.11
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1 Mar 2023 POS 0770 28FEB23 D , PAYBYPHONE RE , 
CHESTERF , HATFIELD GB

- £0.93 £1,726.18

1 Mar 2023 POS 8510 28FEB23 , GENIEPOINT , NEWCASTLE 
UPO GB

- £2.68 £1,723.50

1 Mar 2023 POS 0770 28FEB23 D , MARSTON'S PUBS LTD, 
WOLVERHAMPTON GB

- £5.50 £1,718.00

1 Mar 2023 POS 8510 28FEB23 , STARBUCKS , 
DRAKEHOUSE DT GB

- £14.60 £1,703.40

1 Mar 2023 POS 8510 28FEB23 , FIREHOUSE FITNESS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £29.99 £1,673.41

1 Mar 2023 POS 0770 28FEB23 CD , PLAS COCH , 
WREXHAM GB

- £11.25 £1,662.16

1 Mar 2023 POS 8510 28FEB23 C , SOCIETY , 
CHESTERFIELD GB

- £2.00 £1,660.16

1 Mar 2023 D/D ROCKSTEADY MUSIC - £37.29 £1,622.87

1 Mar 2023 D/D MTG 40098898050295, INITIAL PAYMENT - £742.26 £880.61

2 Mar 2023 POS 0770 28FEB23 CD , MCDONALDS , 
CHESTER GB

- £1.79 £878.82

2 Mar 2023 D/D PET PROTECT LTD - £12.42 £866.40

3 Mar 2023 DPC From A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via 
Mobile Xfer

£129.00 - £995.40

3 Mar 2023 DPC PHIL TATTOO , 03/03/23 , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 03/03/23 10 , 
38174851550601000R

- £450.00 £545.40

3 Mar 2023 POS 8510 02MAR23 C , SAINSBURYS S/MKTS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £9.42 £535.98

6 Mar 2023 DPC KIA LINAKER , EUROS , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 03/03/23 10 , 
21202802428309000R

- £30.00 £505.98

6 Mar 2023 POS 0770 04MAR23 CD , STARBUCKS 
WORKSOP , WORKSOP GB

- £21.55 £484.43

6 Mar 2023 POS 8510 05MAR23 C , SHEFFIELD ARENA , 
0114 2562002 GB

- £8.00 £476.43

6 Mar 2023 POS 0770 04MAR23 D , VUE ENTERTAINMENT , 
LTD , CHISWICK, LON GB

- £23.97 £452.46

6 Mar 2023 POS 0770 05MAR23 CD , MCDONALDS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £13.97 £438.49

6 Mar 2023 POS 0770 05MAR23 CD , MENKIND , SHEFFIELD 
GB

- £25.00 £413.49

6 Mar 2023 POS 0770 04MAR23 D , APPLE.COM/BILL , 
APPLE.COM/BIL IE

- £9.99 £403.50

6 Mar 2023 POS 0770 04MAR23 CD , TESCO STORES-6153 
, SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £21.10 £382.40

6 Mar 2023 POS 8510 01MAR23 , PAYPAL *STEAM , GAMES 
, 35314369001 GB

- £39.99 £342.41

6 Mar 2023 POS 0770 03MAR23 CD , TESCO STORES-6153 
, SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £26.45 £315.96

6 Mar 2023 POS 8510 03MAR23 C , DOMINOS PIZZA , 
HANDSWORTH GB

- £13.24 £302.72

6 Mar 2023 D/D SKY DIGITAL - £134.00 £168.72

7 Mar 2023 BAC BRUNT EDWARD , ME , FP 07/03/23 1538 , 
FP23066O17151796

£300.00 - £468.72

7 Mar 2023 DPC PADDY , DOG MONEH , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 07/03/23 10 , 
62153927272843000R

- £300.00 £168.72

7 Mar 2023 POS 8510 06MAR23 , XSOLLA _ROBLOX , 
LIMASSOL CY

- £8.31 £160.41

9 Mar 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD 
DIVIDENDS , FP 09/03/23 1202 , 
09120235373577000N, MY BUSINESS 
COACH , MBC LTD DIVIDENDS , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT

£3,626.14 - £3,786.55

Page 6 of 15



9 Mar 2023 DPC GLAPWELL FOOTBALL , LMS , VIA MOBILE 
- PYMT , FP 09/03/23 10 , 
61102054714678000R

- £10.00 £3,776.55

9 Mar 2023 DPC EHB FLEX ACCOUNT , EHB RBS , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT , FP 09/03/23 10 , 
32121545143789000R

- £1,000.00 £2,776.55

10 Mar 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD WAGES , 
FP 10/03/23 1018 , 07101839356962000N, 
MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD WAGES , 
VIA MOBILE - PYMT

£1,189.93 - £3,966.48

10 Mar 2023 POS 0770 09MAR23 D , EBAY O*16-0 , 9797-
97719 , LONDON GB

- £27.90 £3,938.58

13 Mar 2023 POS 0770 11MAR23 CD , TESCO STORES-6153 
, SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £5.70 £3,932.88

13 Mar 2023 POS 8510 11MAR23 , BLIZZARD , EU213216710 
, VERSAILLES FR

- £9.99 £3,922.89

13 Mar 2023 POS 8510 11MAR23 , WOLFWORTHY LTD , 
MACCLESFIELD GB

- £53.99 £3,868.90

13 Mar 2023 POS 8510 13MAR23 , MICROSOFT*S , 
UBSCRIPTION , READING GB

- £10.99 £3,857.91

13 Mar 2023 POS 8510 10MAR23 , MICROSOFT*STORE , 
MSBILL.INFO GB

- £6.49 £3,851.42

13 Mar 2023 POS 8510 11MAR23 , WWW.SKYBET.COM , 
03300244777 GB

- £5.00 £3,846.42

13 Mar 2023 POS 8510 11MAR23 C , SERVEDUP* 4 EYES , 
BAKER , LONDON GB

- £8.75 £3,837.67

13 Mar 2023 POS 0770 10MAR23 D , JD SPORTS FASHION , 
PLC , BURY GB

- £48.99 £3,788.68

13 Mar 2023 POS 8510 10MAR23 C , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £13.70 £3,774.98

14 Mar 2023 D/D TAURUS INSURANCE - £15.00 £3,759.98

15 Mar 2023 POS 0770 14MAR23 D , WWW.SKYBET.COM , 
03300244777 GB

- £10.00 £3,749.98

15 Mar 2023 POS 8510 14MAR23 C , SUMUP *MANHATTAN , 
GRI , WICKFORD GB

- £4.00 £3,745.98

15 Mar 2023 POS 0770 14MAR23 CD , TODDINGTON S/W 
WH , SMIT , BEDFORDSHIRE GB

- £3.50 £3,742.48

15 Mar 2023 D/D GOSHCC - £10.00 £3,732.48

15 Mar 2023 D/D CENTREPOINT SOHO F - £12.00 £3,720.48

16 Mar 2023 POS 8510 14MAR23 C , BROWNS , RUISLIP GB - £32.50 £3,687.98

16 Mar 2023 POS 8510 13MAR23 , PAYPAL *RICHHUDD , 
48049 , 35314369001 GB

- £184.98 £3,503.00

16 Mar 2023 S/O JAX , FP 16/03/23 30 , 
11023040432504000R

- £100.00 £3,403.00

16 Mar 2023 D/D ROYAL LONDON - £57.42 £3,345.58

17 Mar 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD EXP , FP 
17/03/23 1214 , 60121404030907000N, MY 
BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD EXP , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT

£226.12 - £3,571.70

17 Mar 2023 DPC JAX BRUNT , DAD , VIA MOBILE - PYMT , 
FP 16/03/23 10 , 12193435004907000R

- £16.00 £3,555.70

17 Mar 2023 POS 8510 16MAR23 C , COSTCO WHOLESALE , 
#118 , SHEFFIELD GB

- £67.20 £3,488.50

17 Mar 2023 POS 8510 16MAR23 C , SAINSBURYS S/MKTS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £5.75 £3,482.75

17 Mar 2023 POS 8510 16MAR23 , COSTCO WHOLESALE , 
#118 , SHEFFIELD GB

- £158.91 £3,323.84

17 Mar 2023 POS 8510 16MAR23 , JD SPORTS FASHION , 
PLC , BURY GB

- £56.99 £3,266.85

17 Mar 2023 POS 0770 16MAR23 CD , JD SHEFFIELD THE , 
MOOR , SHEFFIELD GB

- £20.00 £3,246.85
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17 Mar 2023 POS 0770 16MAR23 D , WWW.ASOS.COM , 
02077561000 GB

- £56.00 £3,190.85

17 Mar 2023 S/O BRUNT EH - £600.00 £2,590.85

17 Mar 2023 D/D ANIMAL HEALTH CARE - £14.00 £2,576.85

17 Mar 2023 D/D SAVE THE CHILDREN - £5.00 £2,571.85

17 Mar 2023 D/D SEVERN TRENT WATER - £43.31 £2,528.54

20 Mar 2023 DPC MATT BRUNT , BROTHER , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT

- £50.00 £2,478.54

20 Mar 2023 DPC PETE BRUNT , TICKETS , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT

- £18.00 £2,460.54

20 Mar 2023 DPC JASON RIPLEY , ED BRUNT , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 19/03/23 10 , 
11130422391511000R

- £275.00 £2,185.54

20 Mar 2023 POS 8510 19MAR23 C , TSUKI SHEFFIELD , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £95.85 £2,089.69

20 Mar 2023 POS 0770 18MAR23 D , DOMINO S PIZZA , 
DOMINOS.CO.UK GB

- £20.49 £2,069.20

20 Mar 2023 POS 0770 17MAR23 D , WWW.SKYBET.COM , 
03300244777 GB

- £20.00 £2,049.20

20 Mar 2023 POS 0770 19MAR23 D , WWW.ASOS.COM , 
02077561000 GB

- £34.00 £2,015.20

20 Mar 2023 POS 8510 17MAR23 C , SP CARD EMPIRE UK , 
STOCKPORT GB

- £7.90 £2,007.30

20 Mar 2023 POS 8510 17MAR23 C , SUMUP *BAKEWELL , 
YOUT , MATLOCK GB

- £4.00 £2,003.30

20 Mar 2023 POS 8510 19MAR23 C , ROTHER VALLEY GOLF, 
CEN , SHEFFIELD GB

- £5.25 £1,998.05

20 Mar 2023 POS 8510 16MAR23 , PAYPAL *NINTENDO , 
4029357733 SG

- £49.99 £1,948.06

20 Mar 2023 POS 0770 17MAR23 CD , SAINSBURYS S/MKTS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £9.75 £1,938.31

20 Mar 2023 POS 0770 19MAR23 D , WWW.DISCOUN , 
TGOLFSTORE. , BILLERICAY GB

- £78.95 £1,859.36

20 Mar 2023 POS 8510 17MAR23 C , MCDONALDS , 
MATLOCK GB

- £6.27 £1,853.09

20 Mar 2023 S/O BRUNT EH - £625.00 £1,228.09

21 Mar 2023 BAC BRUNT EDWARD , ME , FP 20/03/23 1851 , 
FP23079O19564515

£200.00 - £1,428.09

21 Mar 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD EXP , FP 
20/03/23 1854 , 04185411297485000N, MY 
BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD EXP , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT

£160.80 - £1,588.89

21 Mar 2023 POS 8510 20MAR23 C , ZETTLE_*TAMPER , 
COFFEE , SHEFFIELD GB

- £21.70 £1,567.19

21 Mar 2023 POS 8510 20MAR23 , SPOTIFY , LONDON GB - £16.99 £1,550.20

21 Mar 2023 POS 8510 20MAR23 , THESTATION* , 
THESTATION , SHEFFIELD GB

- £359.99 £1,190.21

21 Mar 2023 POS 0770 20MAR23 CD , UP AND RUNNING , 
SHEFFIE , SHEFFIELD GB

- £10.49 £1,179.72

21 Mar 2023 POS 8510 20MAR23 C , SERVEDUP* 4 EYES , 
BAKER , LONDON GB

- £30.50 £1,149.22

21 Mar 2023 POS 8510 20MAR23 C , SERVEDUP* 4 EYES , 
BAKER , LONDON GB

- £12.75 £1,136.47

21 Mar 2023 D/D NSPCC - £5.00 £1,131.47

22 Mar 2023 BAC BRUNT PF&JK/ROY GL £7.50 - £1,138.97

22 Mar 2023 POS 8510 21MAR23 C , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £17.34 £1,121.63

22 Mar 2023 POS 8510 21MAR23 , ZETTLE_*ELLIOTT , 
KNELL , SHEFFIELD GB

- £33.00 £1,088.63
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22 Mar 2023 POS 8510 21MAR23 C , SAINSBURYS S/MKTS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £4.25 £1,084.38

22 Mar 2023 D/D NDCS - NON SUPPORT - £5.00 £1,079.38

23 Mar 2023 POS 0770 22MAR23 D , SP LP-SUPPORTS , 
OXFORD GB

- £23.98 £1,055.40

23 Mar 2023 POS 0770 22MAR23 CD , ROTHER VALLEY 
GOLF, CEN , SHEFFIELD GB

- £8.25 £1,047.15

23 Mar 2023 POS 0770 22MAR23 CD , ROTHER VALLEY 
GOLF, CEN , SHEFFIELD GB

- £4.00 £1,043.15

24 Mar 2023 BAC T EDWARDS , X , FP 24/03/23 0733 , 
500000001102060532

£20.00 - £1,063.15

24 Mar 2023 DPC TOM EDWARD , ED , VIA MOBILE - PYMT , 
FP 23/03/23 10 , 42210456566316000R

- £20.00 £1,043.15

24 Mar 2023 POS 8510 23MAR23 , WWW.ASOS.COM , 
02077561000 GB

- £22.00 £1,021.15

24 Mar 2023 POS 8510 23MAR23 C , SAINSBURYS S/MKTS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £9.49 £1,011.66

24 Mar 2023 POS 8510 23MAR23 C , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £0.85 £1,010.81

27 Mar 2023 POS 8510 25MAR23 C , SERVEDUP* 4 EYES , 
BAKER , LONDON GB

- £14.00 £996.81

27 Mar 2023 POS 8015 26MAR23 CD , INTRACAVE-KFC , 
SHEFF CR , SHEFFIELD GB

- £21.99 £974.82

27 Mar 2023 POS 8510 25MAR23 C , SERVEDUP* , 
SCARAVILLI P , LONDON GB

- £13.99 £960.83

27 Mar 2023 POS 8015 26MAR23 CD , REALLY AWESOME , 
COFFEE , ROTHERHAM GB

- £3.00 £957.83

28 Mar 2023 DPC REBECCA CROSSLAND , LULA , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT , FP 28/03/23 10 , 
58131241783237000R

- £27.00 £930.83

28 Mar 2023 D/D GOCARDLESS - £10.00 £920.83

29 Mar 2023 BAC LYNAS M J , HES ON OF OUR OWN , FP 
29/03/23 1343 , RP4659987335581600

£44.00 - £964.83

29 Mar 2023 DPC From A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via 
Mobile Xfer

£125.00 - £1,089.83

29 Mar 2023 POS 8015 28MAR23 D , DAGENHAM & , 
REDBRIDGE F , DAGENHAM GB

- £88.00 £1,001.83

30 Mar 2023 DPC TOM EDWARD , ED , VIA MOBILE - PYMT , 
FP 30/03/23 10 , 11180038103330000R

- £30.00 £971.83

30 Mar 2023 POS 8015 29MAR23 CD , APPLEGREEN , 
SHEFFIELD , SHEFFIELD GB

- £2.59 £969.24

30 Mar 2023 POS 8510 29MAR23 C , SMYTHS TOYS , 
DRAKEHOUSE , SHEFFIELD GB

- £36.97 £932.27

30 Mar 2023 POS 8510 29MAR23 C , PETS AT HOME , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £46.98 £885.29

30 Mar 2023 POS 8510 28MAR23 , ASDA GEORGE COM , 
LEEDS , LEEDS GB

- £47.00 £838.29

31 Mar 2023 BAC T EDWARDS , X , FP 31/03/23 0217 , 
100000001102799996

£30.00 - £868.29

31 Mar 2023 DPC From A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via 
Mobile Xfer

£300.00 - £1,168.29

31 Mar 2023 POS 8510 30MAR23 , SUMUP *MCKAYS , 
KITCHE , SHEFFIELD GB

- £7.60 £1,160.69

31 Mar 2023 POS 8015 30MAR23 CD , TITANIUM FITNESS , 
NORWICH GB

- £4.50 £1,156.19

31 Mar 2023 POS 8015 30MAR23 CD , SP CARD EMPIRE UK , 
STOCKPORT GB

- £7.90 £1,148.29

31 Mar 2023 D/D UTILITY WAREHOUSE - £207.13 £941.16

3 Apr 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD EXP , FP 
03/04/23 1220 , 34122035073337000N, MY 
BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD EXP , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT

£14.60 - £955.76
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3 Apr 2023 DPC From A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via 
Mobile Xfer

£100.00 - £1,055.76

3 Apr 2023 DPC From A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via 
Mobile Xfer

£200.00 - £1,255.76

3 Apr 2023 POS 8510 02APR23 C , ASDA STORES 4769 , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £63.15 £1,192.61

3 Apr 2023 POS 8015 31MAR23 CD , SP CARD EMPIRE UK , 
STOCKPORT GB

- £12.55 £1,180.06

3 Apr 2023 POS 8510 01APR23 , SMYTHS TOYS , 
DRAKEHOUSE , SHEFFIELD GB

- £154.44 £1,025.62

3 Apr 2023 POS 8510 02APR23 C , SMYTHS TOYS , 
DRAKEHOUSE , SHEFFIELD GB

- £25.14 £1,000.48

3 Apr 2023 POS 8510 31MAR23 , FIREHOUSE FITNESS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £29.99 £970.49

3 Apr 2023 D/D ROCKSTEADY MUSIC - £37.29 £933.20

3 Apr 2023 D/D MTG 40098898050295 - £662.32 £270.88

4 Apr 2023 BAC BRUNT EDWARD , ME , FP 03/04/23 2123 , 
FP23093O07921740

£500.00 - £770.88

4 Apr 2023 DPC From A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via 
Mobile Xfer

£200.00 - £970.88

4 Apr 2023 POS 8510 03APR23 C , SAINSBURYS S/MKTS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £7.40 £963.48

4 Apr 2023 POS 8510 03APR23 C , SP CARD EMPIRE UK , 
STOCKPORT GB

- £22.55 £940.93

4 Apr 2023 POS 8015 03APR23 D , EBAY O*17-0 , 9898-
89967 , LONDON GB

- £57.00 £883.93

4 Apr 2023 POS 8510 03APR23 , ALTON TOWERS , ALTON 
GB

- £462.00 £421.93

4 Apr 2023 D/D SKY DIGITAL - £141.00 £280.93

5 Apr 2023 D/D PET PROTECT LTD - £12.42 £268.51

6 Apr 2023 DPC KIA LINAKER , EUROS , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 06/04/23 10 , 
16083514590666000R

- £40.00 £228.51

11 Apr 2023 BAC TELFORD J , DAGENHAM , FP 10/04/23 
0822 , 123859442280014001

£22.00 - £250.51

11 Apr 2023 POS 8510 06APR23 C , SMYTHS TOYS , 
DRAKEHOUSE , SHEFFIELD GB

- £8.58 £241.93

11 Apr 2023 POS 8510 06APR23 , XSOLLA _ROBLOX , 
LIMASSOL CY

- £8.02 £233.91

11 Apr 2023 POS 8510 06APR23 , DCLT , DONCASTER GB - £13.50 £220.41

11 Apr 2023 POS 8510 08APR23 C , ASDA STORES 4769 , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £29.14 £191.27

11 Apr 2023 POS 8510 06APR23 C , ROTHER VALLEY GOLF, 
CEN , SHEFFIELD GB

- £10.00 £181.27

11 Apr 2023 POS 8510 07APR23 , DCLT , DONCASTER GB - £19.00 £162.27

11 Apr 2023 POS 5707 06APR23 CD , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £3.20 £159.07

12 Apr 2023 POS 8510 11APR23 C , VAULT 14 , DONCASTER 
GB

- £8.60 £150.47

12 Apr 2023 POS 8510 11APR23 , BLIZZARD , EU224446265 , 
VERSAILLES FR

- £9.99 £140.48

13 Apr 2023 BAC TELFORD J , DAGENHAM , FP 13/04/23 
1214 , 138116634121314001

£10.00 - £150.48

13 Apr 2023 BAC BLANT M S , MEAL DEPOSIT , FP 13/04/23 
1115 , 443885425111314001

£10.00 - £160.48

13 Apr 2023 BAC B EDWARDS , MEAL , FP 13/04/23 1112 , 
100000001110522872

£10.00 - £170.48
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13 Apr 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD 
DIVIDENDS , FP 13/04/23 1211 , 
11121155959741000N, MY BUSINESS 
COACH , MBC LTD DIVIDENDS , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT

£4,680.99 - £4,851.47

13 Apr 2023 BAC MR L FORD , MEAL DEPOSIT , FP 13/04/23 
1129 , 33112918053493000N, MR L FORD , 
MEAL DEPOSIT , VIA MOBILE - PYMT

£10.00 - £4,861.47

13 Apr 2023 DPC From A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via 
Mobile Xfer

£100.00 - £4,961.47

13 Apr 2023 DPC To A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via Mobile 
Xfer

- £400.00 £4,561.47

13 Apr 2023 DPC EHB FLEX ACCOUNT , EHB RBS , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT , FP 13/04/23 10 , 
33121422194447000R

- £1,500.00 £3,061.47

13 Apr 2023 POS 5707 12APR23 CD , ALTON TOWERS , 
RESORT , DORSET GB

- £3.00 £3,058.47

13 Apr 2023 POS 5707 12APR23 D , MERLIN ATTRACTIONS, 
OPE , POOLE GB

- £7.00 £3,051.47

13 Apr 2023 POS 8510 12APR23 C , ARAMARK ALTON , 
TOWERS , STOKE ON TREN GB

- £15.45 £3,036.02

14 Apr 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD WAGES , 
FP 14/04/23 1506 , 14150615404502000N, 
MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD WAGES , 
VIA MOBILE - PYMT

£1,185.56 - £4,221.58

14 Apr 2023 BAC HIGGINBOTTOM SAM , TURKISH DINNER , 
FP 14/04/23 1741 , FP23104O06702454

£10.00 - £4,231.58

14 Apr 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD WAGES , 
FP 14/04/23 1506 , 30150646202448000N, 
MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD WAGES , 
VIA MOBILE - PYMT

£2,604.96 - £6,836.54

14 Apr 2023 DPC MY BUSINESS COACH , ED , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 14/04/23 10 , 
38160145804173000R

- £2,604.96 £4,231.58

14 Apr 2023 POS 8510 13APR23 C , MUSIC JUNKEE LTD , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £4.50 £4,227.08

14 Apr 2023 POS 8510 13APR23 C , H & M SHEFFIELD , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £94.12 £4,132.96

14 Apr 2023 POS 5707 13APR23 D , WWW.ASOS.COM , 
02077561000 GB

- £146.00 £3,986.96

14 Apr 2023 POS 8510 13APR23 , MAVI RUYA , SHEFFIELD 
GB

- £90.00 £3,896.96

14 Apr 2023 POS 8510 13APR23 , MICROSOFT*ULTIMATE, 1 
M , READING GB

- £10.99 £3,885.97

14 Apr 2023 POS 5707 13APR23 CD , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £2.05 £3,883.92

14 Apr 2023 D/D TAURUS INSURANCE - £15.00 £3,868.92

17 Apr 2023 BAC DANIEL BROWN , SENT FROM MONZO , FP 
17/04/23 1724 , P344QCFE69RN185RUY

£3.50 - £3,872.42

17 Apr 2023 BAC J WHITTAKER , FP 14/04/23 2012 , 
200000001110797860

£10.00 - £3,882.42

17 Apr 2023 DPC TOM EDWARD , ED , VIA MOBILE - PYMT , 
FP 15/04/23 10 , 16153313693537000R

- £30.00 £3,852.42

17 Apr 2023 POS 5707 16APR23 CD , GAME RETAIL , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £20.98 £3,831.44

17 Apr 2023 POS 5707 16APR23 CD , VUE CINEMAS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £3.49 £3,827.95

17 Apr 2023 POS 5707 16APR23 CD , AVALON , SHEFFIELD 
GB

- £4.29 £3,823.66

17 Apr 2023 POS 8510 14APR23 , PAYPAL *STEAM , GAMES 
, 35314369001 GB

- £8.79 £3,814.87

17 Apr 2023 POS 5707 14APR23 D , WWW.ASOS.COM , 
02077561000 GB

- £56.00 £3,758.87

17 Apr 2023 POS 8510 16APR23 C , MCDONALDS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £4.48 £3,754.39
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17 Apr 2023 POS 5707 16APR23 CD , FUNSTATION , 
MEADOWHALL , SHEFFIELD GB

- £5.00 £3,749.39

17 Apr 2023 POS 5707 16APR23 CD , JOLLIBEE , SHEFFIELD 
GB

- £8.49 £3,740.90

17 Apr 2023 POS 8510 16APR23 C , MILLER & CARTER , 
CENTERTAINMT GB

- £93.35 £3,647.55

17 Apr 2023 POS 5707 16APR23 CD , VANS , SHEFFIELD GB - £25.00 £3,622.55

17 Apr 2023 POS 8510 16APR23 C , KELHAM ISLAND , 
LIMITED , SHEFFIELD GB

- £5.00 £3,617.55

17 Apr 2023 POS 5707 15APR23 CD , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £8.90 £3,608.65

17 Apr 2023 POS 8510 13APR23 , PRIMARK - 489 , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £41.00 £3,567.65

17 Apr 2023 S/O BRUNT EH - £600.00 £2,967.65

17 Apr 2023 S/O JAX , FP 17/04/23 30 , 
31013026403537000R

- £100.00 £2,867.65

17 Apr 2023 D/D ANIMAL HEALTH CARE - £14.00 £2,853.65

17 Apr 2023 D/D GOSHCC - £10.00 £2,843.65

17 Apr 2023 D/D ROYAL LONDON - £57.42 £2,786.23

17 Apr 2023 D/D CENTREPOINT SOHO F - £12.00 £2,774.23

17 Apr 2023 D/D SAVE THE CHILDREN - £5.00 £2,769.23

17 Apr 2023 D/D SEVERN TRENT WATER - £43.31 £2,725.92

18 Apr 2023 POS 8510 17APR23 , SAINSBURYS S/MKTS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £3.50 £2,722.42

19 Apr 2023 BAC LOFTUS MW , FRIDAY NIGHT DINNA, FP 
18/04/23 1955 , 461036805591814001

£11.00 - £2,733.42

19 Apr 2023 POS 5707 18APR23 CD , ZETTLE_*ELLIOTT , 
KNELL , SHEFFIELD GB

- £48.00 £2,685.42

19 Apr 2023 POS 5707 18APR23 CD , SAINSBURYS S/MKTS , 
SHEFFIELD DIV GB

- £6.00 £2,679.42

19 Apr 2023 POS 8510 18APR23 , NATIONALLEAGUELIVE, 
LONDON GB

- £9.50 £2,669.92

19 Apr 2023 POS 5707 18APR23 CD , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £6.00 £2,663.92

20 Apr 2023 S/O BRUNT EH - £625.00 £2,038.92

21 Apr 2023 BAC T EDWARDS , X , FP 21/04/23 0426 , 
100000001114760177

£30.00 - £2,068.92

21 Apr 2023 DPC KIA LINAKER , EUROS , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 21/04/23 10 , 
35152708233054000R

- £21.00 £2,047.92

21 Apr 2023 POS 8510 20APR23 , SPOTIFY , LONDON GB - £16.99 £2,030.93

21 Apr 2023 D/D BARCLAYS DIRECT DE - £5.00 £2,025.93

24 Apr 2023 BAC BLANT M S , MEAL MART , FP 21/04/23 
2141 , 969371951412124001

£38.00 - £2,063.93

24 Apr 2023 BAC HIGGINBOTTOM SAM , TURKISH DINNER , 
FP 21/04/23 2142 , FP23111O19403881

£36.11 - £2,100.04

24 Apr 2023 BAC MR L FORD , MEAL DEPOSIT , FP 21/04/23 
2142 , 09214221051008000N, MR L FORD , 
MEAL DEPOSIT , VIA MOBILE - PYMT

£37.00 - £2,137.04

24 Apr 2023 BAC LOFTUS MW , FRIDAY NIGHT DINNA, FP 
21/04/23 2144 , 142261104412124001

£36.00 - £2,173.04

24 Apr 2023 BAC TELFORD J , DAGENHAM , FP 21/04/23 
2143 , 413467433412124001

£37.00 - £2,210.04

24 Apr 2023 BAC J WHITTAKER , FP 21/04/23 2141 , 
500000001118567333

£37.00 - £2,247.04

24 Apr 2023 BAC B EDWARDS , ED , FP 21/04/23 2142 , 
600000001118278755

£36.11 - £2,283.15
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24 Apr 2023 POS 5707 22APR23 D , WWW.ASOS.COM , 
02077561000 GB , REFUND

£56.00 - £2,339.15

24 Apr 2023 BAC BRUNT PF&JK/ROY GL £7.50 - £2,346.65

24 Apr 2023 POS 8510 23APR23 , PAYPAL *NINTENDO , 
4029357733 SG

- £34.99 £2,311.66

24 Apr 2023 POS 8510 21APR23 , MAVI RUYA , SHEFFIELD 
GB

- £324.70 £1,986.96

24 Apr 2023 POS 5707 22APR23 D , UBER * EATS , PENDING 
, LONDON GB

- £17.09 £1,969.87

24 Apr 2023 POS 8510 22APR23 , NATIONALLEAGUELIVE, 
LONDON GB

- £9.50 £1,960.37

24 Apr 2023 D/D NDCS - NON SUPPORT - £5.00 £1,955.37

24 Apr 2023 D/D SHEFFIELD CITY COU - £144.86 £1,810.51

25 Apr 2023 POS 8510 24APR23 , VERY , BOOTLE GB - £95.00 £1,715.51

26 Apr 2023 DPC KIA LINAKER , EUROS , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 26/04/23 10 , 
04142712108732000R

- £27.00 £1,688.51

26 Apr 2023 DPC KIA LINAKER , EUROS , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 25/04/23 10 , 
32223607291960000R

- £61.95 £1,626.56

26 Apr 2023 POS 8510 25APR23 , NATIONALLEAGUELIVE, 
LONDON GB

- £9.50 £1,617.06

27 Apr 2023 DPC From A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via 
Mobile Xfer

£300.00 - £1,917.06

27 Apr 2023 DPC PETE BRUNT , TICKETS , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT

- £336.00 £1,581.06

27 Apr 2023 POS 8510 24APR23 , PAYPAL *STEAM , GAMES 
, 35314369001 GB

- £8.99 £1,572.07

28 Apr 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD EXP , FP 
28/04/23 1527 , 54152718892027000N, MY 
BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD EXP , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT

£93.35 - £1,665.42

28 Apr 2023 DPC From A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via 
Mobile Xfer

£327.00 - £1,992.42

28 Apr 2023 POS 5707 27APR23 CD , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £24.60 £1,967.82

28 Apr 2023 D/D GOCARDLESS - £10.00 £1,957.82

28 Apr 2023 D/D UTILITY WAREHOUSE - £274.13 £1,683.69

2 May 2023 BAC TELFORD J , DAGENHAM , FP 30/04/23 
1407 , 692575237041034001

£18.00 - £1,701.69

2 May 2023 DPC BRUNT PF&JK , PLAY OFFS , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT

£18.00 - £1,719.69

2 May 2023 POS 5707 01MAY23 CD , TITANIUM FITNESS , 
NORWICH GB

- £0.50 £1,719.19

2 May 2023 POS 5707 28APR23 CD , TITANIUM FITNESS , 
NORWICH GB

- £11.00 £1,708.19

2 May 2023 POS 5707 29APR23 CD , SAINSBURYS S/MKTS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £46.55 £1,661.64

2 May 2023 POS 5707 01MAY23 CD , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £9.10 £1,652.54

2 May 2023 POS 8510 29APR23 , CHESTERFIELD , 
FOOTBALL , CHESTERFIELD GB

- £54.00 £1,598.54

2 May 2023 POS 5707 01MAY23 CD , TITANIUM FITNESS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £0.50 £1,598.04

2 May 2023 D/D ROCKSTEADY MUSIC - £37.29 £1,560.75

2 May 2023 D/D ROYAL LONDON , INITIAL PAYMENT - £193.16 £1,367.59

2 May 2023 D/D MTG 40098898050295 - £676.38 £691.21

3 May 2023 DPC PHIL TATTOO , 03/05/23 , VIA MOBILE - 
PYMT , FP 03/05/23 10 , 
51173931435620000R

- £450.00 £241.21
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3 May 2023 POS 8510 02MAY23 C , TITANIUM FITNESS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £6.00 £235.21

3 May 2023 POS 8510 02MAY23 C , SP CARD EMPIRE UK , 
STOCKPORT GB

- £4.30 £230.91

3 May 2023 POS 5707 02MAY23 CD , SAINSBURYS S/MKTS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £8.40 £222.51

4 May 2023 BAC BRUNT EDWARD , ME , FP 04/05/23 0952 , 
FP23124O04859883

£200.00 - £422.51

4 May 2023 POS 8510 03MAY23 C , DOMINOS PIZZA , 
HANDSWORTH GB

- £11.99 £410.52

4 May 2023 D/D PET PROTECT LTD - £12.42 £398.10

4 May 2023 D/D SKY DIGITAL - £141.00 £257.10

5 May 2023 POS 8510 04MAY23 , CHESTERFIELD , 
FOOTBALL , CHESTERFIELD GB

- £22.00 £235.10

5 May 2023 POS 8510 04MAY23 C , ZETTLE_*2 , 
SORELLA?S LI , SHEFFIELD GB

- £13.00 £222.10

9 May 2023 BAC LYNAS J W , 1917 , FP 07/05/23 1056 , 
RP4659982318863000

£22.00 - £244.10

9 May 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD DIV , FP 
07/05/23 2132 , 07213205858037000N, MY 
BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD DIV , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT

£3,928.87 - £4,172.97

9 May 2023 BAC LYNAS M J , HES ON OF OUR OWN , FP 
08/05/23 2106 , RP4659982466935100

£504.00 - £4,676.97

9 May 2023 BAC TELFORD J , WEMBLEY , FP 08/05/23 1336 
, 051990626331805001

£128.50 - £4,805.47

9 May 2023 DPC From A/C 10096008 , BRUNT EH , Via 
Mobile Xfer

£100.00 - £4,905.47

9 May 2023 DPC BRUNT PF&JK , PLAY OFFS , VIA ONLINE - 
PYMT

£168.00 - £5,073.47

9 May 2023 BAC ROYAL LONDON £5.48 - £5,078.95

9 May 2023 BAC ROYAL LONDON £17.53 - £5,096.48

9 May 2023 POS 8510 06MAY23 C , SAINSBURYS S/MKTS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £31.45 £5,065.03

9 May 2023 POS 5707 05MAY23 CD , MARKS&SPENCER 
PLC , SACA , MEADOWHALL GB

- £4.75 £5,060.28

9 May 2023 POS 8510 06MAY23 , WOLFWORTHY LTD , 
MACCLESFIELD GB

- £53.99 £5,006.29

9 May 2023 POS 5707 07MAY23 CD , CHESTERFIELD , 
FOOTBALL , CHESTERFIELD GB

- £4.00 £5,002.29

9 May 2023 POS 8510 08MAY23 , FOOTBALL , 
ASSOCIATION L , WEMBLEY GB

- £182.50 £4,819.79

9 May 2023 POS 8510 06MAY23 , XSOLLA _ROBLOX , 
LIMASSOL CY

- £7.91 £4,811.88

9 May 2023 POS 8510 08MAY23 C , TERRACE TEA SHOP , 
DARLEY DALE GB

- £11.10 £4,800.78

9 May 2023 POS 8510 07MAY23 C , BRAMPTON SOCIAL , 
CLUB , CHESTERFIELD GB

- £4.50 £4,796.28

9 May 2023 POS 8510 07MAY23 C , BRAMPTON SOCIAL , 
CLUB , CHESTERFIELD GB

- £4.50 £4,791.78

9 May 2023 POS 5707 07MAY23 D , HOTEL AT , 
BOOKING.COM , CAMBRIDGE GB

- £658.44 £4,133.34

9 May 2023 POS 8510 08MAY23 , FOOTBALL , 
ASSOCIATION L , WEMBLEY GB

- £128.50 £4,004.84

9 May 2023 C/L BMACH 08MAY - £30.00 £3,974.84

11 May 2023 POS 5707 10MAY23 CD , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £6.50 £3,968.34

12 May 2023 BAC MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD WAGE , 
FP 12/05/23 1142 , 40114223417094000N, 
MY BUSINESS COACH , MBC LTD WAGE , 
VIA MOBILE - PYMT

£1,185.36 - £5,153.70
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12 May 2023 POS 5707 11MAY23 D , SHEIN DISTRIBUTION, 
UK , READING GB

- £3.75 £5,149.95

12 May 2023 POS 8510 11MAY23 , BLIZZARD , EU227271000 
, VERSAILLES FR

- £9.99 £5,139.96

15 May 2023 DPC MATT , EDDIE , VIA MOBILE - PYMT , FP 
14/05/23 10 , 63152439749706000R

- £70.00 £5,069.96

15 May 2023 DPC JAX BRUNT , DAD , VIA MOBILE - PYMT , 
FP 14/05/23 10 , 11175730513194000R

- £20.00 £5,049.96

15 May 2023 DPC EHB FLEX ACCOUNT , EHB RBS , VIA 
MOBILE - PYMT , FP 15/05/23 10 , 
34120638963805000R

- £1,200.00 £3,849.96

15 May 2023 POS 8510 13MAY23 C , TGI FRIDAYS , 
WEMBLEY GB

- £22.89 £3,827.07

15 May 2023 POS 5707 12MAY23 CD , TESCO STORES-6153 , 
SHEFFIELD BIR GB

- £5.75 £3,821.32

15 May 2023 POS 8510 13MAY23 C , GREENMAN PUB AND , 
HOTEL , WEMBLEY GB

- £19.50 £3,801.82

15 May 2023 POS 5707 12MAY23 CD , SMYTHS TOYS , 
DRAKEHOUSE , SHEFFIELD GB

- £61.26 £3,740.56

15 May 2023 POS 5707 12MAY23 CD , HOME BARGAINS , 
SHEFFIELD GB

- £4.99 £3,735.57

15 May 2023 POS 5707 13MAY23 CD , WELCOME B/WHS , 
NEWPORT PAGNE GB

- £4.00 £3,731.57

15 May 2023 POS 8510 13MAY23 , MICROSOFT*ULTIMATE, 1 
M , READING GB

- £10.99 £3,720.58

15 May 2023 D/D GOSHCC - £10.00 £3,710.58

15 May 2023 D/D CENTREPOINT SOHO F - £12.00 £3,698.58

15 May 2023 D/D TAURUS INSURANCE - £15.00 £3,683.58

© The Royal Bank of Scotland plc, downloaded from the RBS digital transactions service on 16th May 2023. Search ''transactions'' 
on rbs.co.uk for more information.
The Royal Bank of Scotland plc.  Registered in Scotland No. 83026.  Registered Office: 36 St Andrew Square, Edinburgh EH2 
2YB.  We are authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the 
Prudential Regulation Authority.
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